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temadeidia

Municipi

Abella de la Conca
Abrera

Ager
Agramunt
Aguilar de Segarra
Agullana
Aiguafreda
Aiguamurcia
Aiguaviva
Aitona
AlasiCerc
Albanya
Albatarrec
Albesa
Albinyana
Albons
Alcanar
Alcané
Alcarras
Alcoletge
Alcover
Aldover

Alella

Alfara de Carles
Alfarras

Alfés

Alforja

Algerri
Alguaire

Alins

Ali6
_Almacelles
Almatret
Almenar
Almoster

Alds de Balaguer
Alp

Alpens
Alpicat

Alt Aneu
Altafulla
Amer
Amposta
Anglés
Anglesola
Arbeca

Arbolf
Arbicies
Arenys de Mar
Arenys de Munt
Argelaquer
Argencola
Argentona
Arnes

Artesade Lleida
Artesade Segre
Asco

Aspa

Avia

Aviny6

Avinyonet de Puigventos
Avinyonet del Penedés.
Badalona

Badia del Vallés
Baga

Baix Pallars
Balaguer

Balenya

Balsareny
Banyeres del Penedés
Banyoles

Barbens

Barbera de la Conca
Barbera del Vallés
Barcelona

Bascara

Bassella

Batea

Bausen

Begues

Begur

Belianes

Bell-Hoc d'Urgell
Bellaguarda
Belicaire d'Emporda
Bellcaire d'Urgell
Belimunt d'Urgell
Bellmunt del Priorat
Bellprat

Bellpuig

Bellvei

Bellver de Cerdanya
Bellvis

Benavent de Segria
Benifallet
Benissanet

Berga

Besald

Bescané

Beuda

Bigues i Riells
Biosca

Biure

Blancafort

Blanes
Boadellailes Escaules
Bolvir

Bonastre

Bordils

Borrassa

Borreda

Bossdst

Bot

Botarell

Bovera

Brafim

Breda

Brunyola

Cabacés
Cabanabona
Cabanelles
Cabanes

Cabé

Cabra del Camp
Cabrera d'Anoia
Cabrera de Mar

64
2.036
236
1.985
125
372
1130
346
346
834
142

612
718
429
329
2.744
130
2.423
965
1.578
301
3.389

818
191
681
208
1.225
141
193
1.664
186
1.371
624

505
170
2.031
185
1.266
1175
5.954
2.332
612
1.086

2.738
5.188
3.467

212

4.261
248

38
2.269
714
1.463
574

1.278
1116
479
672
35.948
1181
920

4.612
1.418
1.202

7.943

397.933

92,75%
68,92%
83,69%
87,56%
91,24%
90,95%
88,14%
90,81%
89,18%
B86,25%
88,20%
95,95%
B82,37%
87,99%
81,40%
91,64%
86,53%
88,44%
84,37%
87,02%
B5,48%
84,79%
83,74%
78,10%
79,26%
95,50%
88,10%
90,04%
91,76%
88,13%
88,13%
79,73%
93,00%
88,74%
90,43%
100,00%
86,77%
96,05%
84,06%
91,13%
81,68%
93,48%
84,86%
92,72%
88,57%
90,12%
94,83%
92,56%
88,61%
89,68%
90,21%
92,93%
86,32%
84,93%
100,00%

95,00%

89,75%
91,89%
89,98%
87,10%
71,43%

95,44%
90,88%
86,00%
88.89%
72,51%

55,06%
87.87%
93,45%
87,10%
85,68%
85,73%
77,10%

92,81%
85,60%
89,62%
65,39%
78.42%
90,34%
89,57%
85,06%
86,67%
83,13%
85,87%
86,93%
89,94%
86,56%
88,49%
91,86%
79,66%
81,93%
89,47%
90,80%
76,15%

87.88%
91,16%
90,55%
85,60%
89,91%
92,61%
91,24%
94,05%
91,67%
84,70%
85,86%
84,96%
90,55%
78,17%
90,55%
78,95%
B84,98%
91,49%
93,51%
87,54%
59,82%
84,04%
86,91%
95,08%
85,98%
89,78%
93,09%
86,36%
93,48%
90,20%
86,63%
97,22%
92,94%
74,68%
85,89%

4,35% 0
15,20% 284
6.74% 4
4,90% 48
1,46% 1
2,93% 11
5,54% 45
2,36% 3
5,15% 9
3,41% 21
6,21% 0
0,00% V]
8,48% 28
4,29% 15
7.21% 29
3,62% 6
4,92% 103
7,48% 2
6,55% 143
6,58% 29
6,18% 34
3,38% 27
10,58% 87
5.71% 3
7,95% 47
2,00% 3
5.30% 20
2,60% 3
3,75% 39
7.50% 0
3,20% 11
10,16% 106
2,00% 0
4,85% 26
4,78% 18
0,00% 0
5.84% 17
0,00% 2
8,86% 106
1,97% 2
9,35% 69
2,47% = 19
6,66% 283
3,30% 28
3.47% 16
3,65% 13
0,00% V]
T 2,74% 19
6,10% 120
4,91% 72
2.13% 4
5,05% 1
7.60% 157
6,16% 12
0,00% 0
2.50% 0
4,91% 36
3,09% 16
4,31% 16
3,64% 25
12,09% 5
2,24% 3
2,44% 10
5,57% 21
5,29% 12
14,42% 3.349
16,83% 342
5,44% 25
3,57% 3
5,44% 188
5,38% 56
5,56% 67
10,02% 44
3,40% 92
5.87% 16
4,25% 7
19,63% - 646
12,88% 22.764
1,81% 20
4,35% 3
6,78% 34
6,67% - 1
110,64% 77
5,54% 49
4,586% 5
3,85% 13
2,69% 6
4,66% 7
3.41% 13
6.78% 9
9,64% - 0
2.63% 2
3,30% 38
10,69% 37
4,66% 9
2.67% 19
4,88% 19
5,26% 14
3,06% 11
2.76% 104
2,43% 34
2,66% 11
5.56% 0
7.37% 114
5,05% 2
5,31% 2
2,76% 2
11,23% 503
2,36% 1
9,87% 8
7.51% 7
3.81% 14
3,12% 9
3,65% 11
11,87% 49
5,12% 15
6,32% 17
3,28% 0
3,74% 13
3,64% 46
3,72% 0
3,54% 5
0,00% 0
1,96% 2
3,95% 12
0,00% 1
3.07% 5
8,86% 18
8,95% 41

5,70%
1,92%

Municipi
Cabrils 2.673
Cadaqués 925
Calaf 1.353
_Calafell 3.718
Calders 487
Caldes d'Estrac 836
Caldes deMalavella 2.109
Caldes de Montbui 5.482
Calella 5.342
Calldetenes 1.334
Callds 752
Calonge 2.734
Calonge de 5egarra 107
Camarasa 433
Camarles 1129
Cambrils 5.905
Camoés 393
Campdevanol 1574
Campelles 66
Campins 213
Campliong 225
Camprodon 1.095
Canejan 9
Canet d'Adri 324
Canetde Mar 4.729
Canovelles 2.022
Canoves i Samalis 775
Cantallops 132
Canyelles 894
Capafonts 62
Capganes 249
Capellades 1.809
Capmany 244
Capolat 33
Cardedeu 5.941
Cardona 1.669
Carme 398
Caseres 74
Cassa de laSelva 4.022
Casserres 866
Castell de 'Areny 30
Castell de Mur - 74
Castell-Platjad'Aro 2.017
Castellar dela Ribera 86
Castellarde n'Hug 87
Castellar del Riu 75
Castellar del Vallés 7.350
Castellbell i el Vilar 1.002
Castellbisbal 2.868
Castellcir 248
Castelldans 329
Castelldefels 9.293
Castellet i la Gornal 623
Castellfollit de la Roca 444
Castellfollit de Riubregés 109
Castellfollit del Boix 214
Castellgali 498
Castelinou de Bages 406
Castellnou de Seana 363
Castell6 d'Empdries 1.894
Castell6 de Farfanya 244
Castelloli 312
Castellsera 561
Castelitercol 1.102
Castellvell del Camp 1.056
Castellvide la Marca 762
Castellvide Rosanes 474
Cava 17
Celra 1.742
Centelles 3.271
Cercs 576
Cerdanyola del Valles 12.063
Cervellé 2.308
Cervera 2.935
Cervia de les Garrigues 354
Cerviade Ter 432
Cistella 148
Ciutadilla 3 115
Clariana de Cardener 92
Colera 155
Coll de Narg6 273
Collbaté 1.399
Colldejou 97
Colisuspina 187
Colomers 107
Conca de Dalt 183
Conesa 54
Constanti 977
Copons 148
Corbera d’Ebre 388
Corbera de Llobregat 3.800
Corbins 586
Corga’ 664
Cornella de Llobregat 10.139
Comella del Terri 1127
Cornudella de Montsant 532
Creixell ~ 560
Crespia 108
Cruilles, Monells i Sant Sadumide FHeura 582
Cubelles 2.622
Cubells 171
Cunit 1.505
Darnius 218
Das 82
Deltebre 4.026
Dosrius 1.345
Duesaiglies 127
El Bruc 648
El Brull 123
El Catllar 1.002
El Cogul 101
El Far dEmporda 202
El Lloar 58
El Masnou 7.729
El Masroig 237
El Mila 58
El Molar 141
El Montmell 188
El Morell 927
El Palau d'Anglesola 986 .
El Papiol 1.216
El Perellé 1.183
El Pinell de Brai 438
El Pla de Santa Maria 913
El Pla del Penedés 551
El Poal 309
El Pont d'’Armentera 249
El Pont de Bar 73
ElPontde Suert 540

72,50%
80,26%
100,00%
88.31%
82,72%
90,71%
B6,75%
95,35%
81,07%
95,28%
85,96%
87.88%
83,43%
87,78%
79.45%
90,38%
81,03%
82,33%
86,57%
81,78%
92,42%
82,49%
90,31%
90,33%
86,55%
87,06%
84,88%
75.10%

Bufo  BronBubiRobdoclin

B
BunkBEEw

BonRwd

pu

SnannwawfBEDed8oNAN

=
MWH 0
CobwomonNOR

314%

5,97%
1,88%
1,52%
0,00%
0,00%
1,98%
1,47%

0,57%

1,06%

0,84%
1,24%
5,43%
3,45%
13,54%
4,45%
0,00%
2.57%
4,74%
1,43%
4,02%
0,00%
5,10%

2,98%



